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Premium

Specification CR 4470.2

1 rolls with dimensions of 28 x 600 cm

Product availability

UNIT EAN code

CTNS EAN code CTNS

CN code

UNIT Net weight kg

UNIT Gross weight kg

UNIT Size of the box WxDxH
CTN Gross weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

PACKING: UNIT/CTN
PACKING: UNIT/PALLET
PACKING: CTN/PALLET
PACKING: CTN/LAYER
PACKING: LAYERS/PALLET

25417
5905575901194
5905575901217
39232100
0.316

0.315
28.5x5x5

6.6

31 x30x23

20
1560
78
13

6
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